
Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Bharadvaj  Reddy Polu Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Konda Reddy

Address : Nalipireddypalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Social Studies 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Section Rank - 28th Total Mark - 230.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 76.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Bhavya  Latha Karrem Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Sudhakar Reddy

Address : Kottapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

English 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Science 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Social Studies 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 19th Total Mark - 251.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 83.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Guru  Meenakshi Gaddam Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA  Guru Prasad

Address : G.V.Sathram

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

English 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Science 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Social Studies 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 17th Total Mark - 254.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 84.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Harsha  Vardhan Reddy 

Eragamreddy

Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Raja Gopal Reddy

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Social Studies 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 280.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 93.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Harshitha  Sri Kamalapuram Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Rajesh Babu

Address : Mallayapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Social Studies 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 262.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 87.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Keerthana  Bandi Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Siva Reddy

Address : Nadimpalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Science 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Social Studies 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 13th Total Mark - 261.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 87.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Mahammad  Gouse Shaik Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Mahaboob Basha

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

English 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Social Studies 50.0 29.0 58.0% C1 6

Section Rank - 30th Total Mark - 219.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 73.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Mallika  Gangireddy Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Raghuram Reddy

Address : Kottapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Science 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Social Studies 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 262.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 87.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Moksha  Tejeswar Reddy 

Sreeyapureddy

Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Srinivas Reddy

Address : Chinnaiahgaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

English 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

Social Studies 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Section Rank - 27th Total Mark - 231.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 77.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Nayab  Rasool Shaik Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Habeeb

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Science 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Social Studies 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 11th Total Mark - 267.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 89.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Prabhachandra  Shekar 

Motapothula

Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Rajendra Prasad

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Social Studies 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 15th Total Mark - 258.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 86.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Sai  Sabareswar Polaka Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Prabhakar Reddy

Address : Gudipadu

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

English 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Social Studies 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Section Rank - 29th Total Mark - 220.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 73.33% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Sikindar  Thondaladinne Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Dastagiri

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Social Studies 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 8th Total Mark - 272.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 90.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Venkata  Suba Jagan Yemparla Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Sudhakar 

Address : Uppuguntapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

English 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Social Studies 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Section Rank - 24th Total Mark - 240.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 80.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.1

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Chesmitha  Peruru Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Ramanjaneyulu

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

English 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Social Studies 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 280.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 93.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 38.4

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0 48.0 28.0 28.0 15.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 40.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 -18.0 3.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Chethana  Singam shetti Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Bala Chennaiah

Address : Kesalingayapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

English 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Social Studies 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 287.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 95.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 38.4

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0 48.0 28.0 28.0 15.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 40.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 -18.0 3.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Davud  Shavalli Prablaveedu Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Kamal Basha

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Social Studies 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 14th Total Mark - 260.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 86.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 38.4

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0 48.0 28.0 28.0 15.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 40.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 -18.0 3.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Dinesh  Tupakula Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Narayana

Address : Kesalingayapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Social Studies 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 5th Total Mark - 281.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 93.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 38.4

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0 48.0 28.0 28.0 15.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 40.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 -18.0 3.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Durga  Charan Chandra 

Cilamala

Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Obulesu

Address : Yerraballi

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Social Studies 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Section Rank - 23th Total Mark - 241.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 80.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 38.4

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0 48.0 28.0 28.0 15.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 40.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 -18.0 3.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Jaya  Prakash Naidu Nagiri Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Sanjeev Rayudu

Address : Mudireddypalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

English 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Social Studies 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 16th Total Mark - 257.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 85.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 38.4

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0 48.0 28.0 28.0 15.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 40.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 -18.0 3.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Komali  CH Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Rathnam

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

English 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Social Studies 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 25th Total Mark - 239.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 79.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 38.4

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0 48.0 28.0 28.0 15.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 40.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 -18.0 3.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Lakshmi  Prasanna 

Bhummireddy

Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Siva 

Address : Gollapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Social Studies 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 3rd Total Mark - 283.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 94.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 38.4

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0 48.0 28.0 28.0 15.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 40.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 -18.0 3.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Madhu  Sudhan Reddy 

Mandireddy

Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Nageswar Reddy

Address : Yellampalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Social Studies 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 10th Total Mark - 270.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 90.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 38.4

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0 48.0 28.0 28.0 15.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 40.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 -18.0 3.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Mahammad  Sameer Shaik Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Mahaboob Basha

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Science 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Social Studies 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 10th Total Mark - 270.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 90.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 38.4

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0 48.0 28.0 28.0 15.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 40.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 -18.0 3.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Manish  Kumar Reddy 

Yerramalla

Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Rama Subba Reddy

Address : Mudireddypalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

English 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Science 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Social Studies 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Section Rank - 22th Total Mark - 243.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 81.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 38.4

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0 48.0 28.0 28.0 15.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 40.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 -18.0 3.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Meghana  Gopireddy Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Gurvi Reddy

Address : Gudipadu

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

English 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

Social Studies 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 21th Total Mark - 244.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 81.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 38.4

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0 48.0 28.0 28.0 15.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 40.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 -18.0 3.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Naga  Rishitha Reddy Guttireddy Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Naga Subba Reddy

Address : Gallavandlapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Social Studies 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 285.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 95.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 38.4

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0 48.0 28.0 28.0 15.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 40.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 -18.0 3.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Nandhi  Vardhan Reddy 

Gavireddy

Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Naga Prasad Reddy 

Address : Yellampalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Science 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Social Studies 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 9th Total Mark - 271.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 90.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 38.4

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0 48.0 28.0 28.0 15.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 40.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 -18.0 3.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Poojitha  Terala Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name :  Srinivasulu

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

English 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Social Studies 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 26th Total Mark - 237.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 79.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 38.4

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0 48.0 28.0 28.0 15.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 40.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 -18.0 3.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Praneeth  Busagani Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Siddaiah

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Social Studies 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 7th Total Mark - 278.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 92.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 38.4

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0 48.0 28.0 28.0 15.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 40.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 -18.0 3.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Subhan  Shaik Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Mahaboob Basha

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

English 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Social Studies 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 262.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 87.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 38.4

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0 48.0 28.0 28.0 15.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 40.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 -18.0 3.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Venkata  Getha Devi Thupakula Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Srinivasulu

Address : Kesalingayapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

English 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Science 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Social Studies 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 18th Total Mark - 252.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 84.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 38.4

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0 48.0 28.0 28.0 15.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 40.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 -18.0 3.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Venkata  Prem Ravi kumar 

Reddy Atluru

Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Venkata Rami Reddy

Address : Kottapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

Social Studies 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 15th Total Mark - 258.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 86.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 38.4

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0 48.0 28.0 28.0 15.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 40.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 -18.0 3.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Venkata  Tejesh  Ummadiboina Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name :  Ravi

Address : Yerraballi

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Science 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Social Studies 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 20th Total Mark - 248.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 82.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 38.4

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0 48.0 28.0 28.0 15.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 40.6

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 -18.0 3.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Venkata Siva Kumar. 

Pandugayala

Class : VII - Experts - 2

Father Name : Pandugayala Mallikarjuna

Address : Onipenta

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Social Studies 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 282.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 94.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 40.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 27.0 26.0 125.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0


